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FEATURES:

G.S-19 Test

CSAT-19 Test

Current Affairs-12 Test

Offline & Online Facility



Sr. No DATE DAY TEST SYLLABUS SOURCE 

1 27-Feb Friday Modern History Complete Syllabus of Modern History 
1. Spectrum 
2. New NCERT  
3. Modern History PYQ 

2 27-Feb Friday CSAT 1 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

3 28-Feb Saturday Current Affairs Test 1 June 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

4 6-Mar Friday 
Ancient Medieval  

Art & Culture  
Complete Syllabus of Ancient Medieval  
Art & Culture  

1. NEW NCERT (11th, 12th) 
2. Tamil Nadu Board History 
Book 
3. Ancient History PYQ 

5 6-Mar Friday CSAT 2 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

6 7-Mar Saturday Current Affairs Test 2 July 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

7 13-Mar Friday Environment  Complete Syllabus of Environment 
1. PMF IAS Environment book 
2. Environment PYQ 

8 13-Mar Friday CSAT 3 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

9 14-Mar Saturday Current Affairs Test 3 August 2025 (Month Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 



10 19-Mar Thursday 
Science and  
Technology 

1. Space Technology 
2. Astro Physics 
3. Electrical & Electronics Technology 
4. Information Technology 
5. Robotics 
6. Defence Technology 
7. Energy Technology 
8. Green Technology 
9. Biotechnology 
10. Nanotechnology 
11. Intellectual Property Rights 
12. General Science and Recent Development 

1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. Science &  
Technology PYQ 

11 19-Mar Thursday CSAT 4 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

12 20-Mar Friday Current Affairs Test 4 September 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

13 24-Mar Thursday Polity Complete Syllabus of Polity 
Indian Constitution At 
Work (11th NCERT) 
Laxmikant Polity PYQ 

14 24-Mar Thursday CSAT 5 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

15 25-Mar Wednesday Current Affairs Test 5 October 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

16 28-Mar Saturday Current Affairs Test 6 October 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

17 29-Mar Sunday Geography Complete Syllabus of Geography 
 1. NCERT (11th, 12th) 
2. G.C Leong 
3. Geography PYQ 



18 29-Mar Sunday CSAT 6 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

19 04-Apr Saturday Current Affairs Test 7 November 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

20 05-Apr Sunday Economy Complete Syllabus of Economy 

 1. Indian Economy by Vivek 
Singh and Indian Economy by 
Nitin Singhania 
2. Economy PYQ 

21 05-Apr Sunday CSAT 7 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

22 11-Apr Saturday Current Affairs Test 8 December 2025 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

23 12-Apr Sunday Polity + Economy Complete Syllabus of Polity & Economy 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. Polity PYQ 
3. Economy PYQ 

24 12-Apr Sunday CSAT 8 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

25 18-Apr Saturday Current Affairs Test 9 January 2026 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

26 19-Apr Sunday 
History and 
Geography 

Complete Syllabus of History & Geography 
 1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. History PYQ 
3. Geography PYQ 

27 19-Apr Sunday CSAT 9 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

28 23-Apr Thursday FLT 1 Complete syllabus  RICE IAS Class Notes 



29 23-Apr Thursday CSAT 10 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

30 25-Apr Saturday Current Affairs Test 10 February 2026 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

31 26-Apr Sunday FLT 2 Complete syllabus  RICE IAS Class Notes 

32 26-Apr Sunday CSAT 11 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

33 28-Apr Tuesday FLT 3 Complete syllabus  RICE IAS Class Notes 

34 28-Apr Tuesday CSAT 12 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

35 30-Apr Thursday FLT 4 Complete syllabus  RICE IAS Class Notes 

36 30-Apr Thursday CSAT 13 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

37 2-May Saturday Current Affairs Test 11 March 2026 (Monthly Current Affairs) RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

38 3-May Sunday FLT 5 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 

39 3-May Sunday CSAT 14 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

40 5- May Tuesday FLT 6 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 

41 5- May Tuesday CSAT 15 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

42 7-May Thursday FLT 7 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 



43 7-May Thursday CSAT 16 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

44 9-May Saturday Current Affairs Test 12 FLT RICE IAS Monthly Magazine 

45 10-May Sunday FLT 8 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 

46 10-May Sunday CSAT 17 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

47 12-May Tuesday FLT 9 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 

48 12-May Tuesday CSAT 18 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

49 14-May Thursday FLT 10 Complete Syllabus RICE IAS Class Notes 

50 14-May Thursday CSAT 19 Complete Syllabus 
1. RICE IAS Class Notes 
2. CSAT PYQ 

 




